
BBD Bag - Baruipur T20 Special Local/34600X - Klkt - ER 
BBDB/Benoy Badal Dinesh Bag to BRP/Baruipur Junction 

1h 30m - 34 km - 7 halts - Departs Wed,Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BBDB Benoy Badal Dinesh
Bag

00:02 0 1 0 22 9 ER

2 EDG Eden Gardens 00:06 00:07 1m 0 1 2 19 7 ER
3 PPGT Princep Ghat 00:11 00:12 1m 0 1 3 28 7 ER
4 MJT Majerhat 00:23 00:25 2m 0 1 8 50 ER
5 NACC New Alipur (Kolkata) 00:27 00:28 1m 0 1 9 26 9 ER
6 MILE Mile 5B Cabin 00:32 00:33 1m 0 1 11 10 9 ER
7 BLN Ballygunge Junction 00:50 01:00 10m 1 14 41 9 ER
8 SPR Sonarpur Junction 01:16 01:17 1m 0 1 25 35 6 ER
9 BRP Baruipur Junction 01:32 0 1 34 - ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 10 2024 (12:03)

May 10 2024 (12:03)

1

1


